APAAC COUNCIL MEETING DATES
2016

Friday, January 15, 2016
Friday, January 29, 2016

Friday, February 12, 2016

Friday, February 26, 2016 (Voting on Victim Advocate of the Year Award)
Thursday, March 31, 2016
Friday, April 22, 2016 (Voting on Legal Assistant of the Year Award)
Thursday, May 26, 2016 (Voting on Prosecutor Awards)
Tuesday, June 14, 2016 (Voting on Support Staff Person of the Year Award)
Friday, August 5, 2016
Thursday, September 8, 2016

Friday, October 7, 2016

November/December TBA

(will be held in conjunction with AACo Conference)



